86 Main catalogue part 1 – 08.2007/Insulation monitoring
1
.7
A-ISOMETER® IRDH575 Insulation monitoring device for unearthed AC, DC and
AC/DC systems (IT systems) with integrated test generator
and controller for EDS insulation fault location systems
Product description
The A-ISOMETER® of the IRDH575 series monitors the insulation resistance of unearthed

A-ISOMETER® IRDH575
Technical data A-ISOMETER® IRDH575
Ordering information
Type Nominal system voltage Un Supply- Art. No.
  voltage US
IRDH575B1-427 AC/DC 20…575 V DC 19.2…72 V B 9106 5502
IRDH575B1-435 3(N)AC/DC 20…575 V* AC 88…264 V/ B 9106 5500
  DC 77…286 V*
IRDH575B1-4227** 3(N)AC/DC 20…150 V* DC 19,2…72 V* B 9106 5505
IRDH575B1-4235** AC/DC 20…150 V AC 88…264 V/ B 9106 5504
  DC 77…286 V
IRDH575B2-435 3(N)AC 340…760 V AC 88…264 V/ B 9106 5503
 DC 340…575 V* DC 77…286 V*
*   Absolute values
** Measuring voltage Um 10 V
Insulation coordination acc. to IEC 60664-1